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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

[tern.
19 3-14.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 110—continued.
Back-Blocks Roads, etc.—continued.

Whangarei Boad District—continued.
Pataua to Horahora ... Whangarei
Pataua to Snelgar Flat ... ,,
Poroti to Tangiteroria ... „
Taranui Bush Road ... „
Waikare to Kauri Mountain ... ,,
Waikare to Pacific Cliffs ... „
Waipu S.D., Block VI (access to „

Sections 260 and 365)
Houtu to Griffen's ... ,,
Katui to Marlborough Settlement Hokianga
Katui to Waipoua ... „
Mangakahia Road bridges ... Whangarei
Maungakaramea to Tangiteroria ... ,,
Tarawhati ... Hokianga
Tutamoe S.D., Block V (access to ,,

Section 10)
Waipoua S.D., Section 26, Block ,,

XI (access)
Supervision
Miscellaneous works and services,

including assistance towards the
construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &e.

£

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

100
150
100
100
150
100
150

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

100
200
250
225

50
500

50

84 450

85
86

750
100

Total—Whangarei 22 ,225

87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94

95

96
97
98

Auckland Boad District—
Bayer Road to Section 273, Wai- Rodney

wera Parish
Campbell and Bowmar Road ... Otamatea
Lower Matakana Road (through Rodney

Sections 25, 26, 27, 38, and 39)
Mareretu to Bull's ... Otamatea
Mareretu Central Road ... „
Mareretu to Waikiekie ... „
Mason Road (coast road) ... „
Maungaturoto to Cove Road, via „

Rowsell's
Waipu to Mareretu (extension to „

Nutsford's)
Avoca Settlement roads ... Hobson
Jolly's Range to Mangonui (Upper) ,,
Makarau Railway-station to West Waitemata

Coast Road
Opanake Block (access road) ... Hobson
Taita to Tutamoe ... ,,
Tangiteroria to Tangihua, Block II „
Utopia Bridge ... Otamatea
Waimauku-West Coast to Frost's Waitemata
Great Barrier Island (Blind Bay Great Barrier

Road) Island
Great Barrier Island (Harataonga Ditto

to Port Fitzroy)
Great Barrier Island (Tryphena to „

Kaitoke Beach)
Great Barrier Island (Whangapara ,,

to Awanga)
Great Barrier Island (Whangapara „

to Kaitoke Beach)

300

50
100

200
300
200
200
150

300

300
500
100

99
100
101
102
103
104

100. 150
125
100
100
50

105 300

106 250

107 300

108 100
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