Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1913–14.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 110—continued.		£	£
	BACK-BLOCKS ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Whangarei Road District—continued.			
70	Pataua to Horahora	Whangarei	100	
7 1	Pataua to Snelgar Flat	,,	150	
72	Poroti to Tangiteroria	,,	100	
73	Taranui Bush Road	,,	100	
74	Waikare to Kauri Mountain	,,	150	
75	Waikare to Pacific Cliffs	,,	100	
76 77	Waipu S.D., Block VI (access to Sections 260 and 365)	"	150	
77 78	Houtu to Griffen's Katui to Marlborough Settlement	Hokianga	100	
79	Katui to Waipoua	Hoklanga	$\begin{array}{c c} 200 \\ 250 \end{array}$	
80	Mangakahia Road bridges	Whangarei	$\frac{250}{225}$	
81	Maungakaramea to Tangiteroria	0	50	
82	Tarawhati	Hokianga	500	
83	Tutamoe S.D., Block V (access to	. ,,	50	
84	Section 10) Waipoua S.D., Section 26, Block	,,	45 0	
85	XI (access) Supervision		750	
86	Miscellaneous works and services,		100	
00	including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.		100	
	TotalWhangarei		22 ,225	
87	Auckland Road District— Bayer Road to Section 273, Wai-	Rodney	300	
	wera Parish	· 1		
88	Campbell and Bowmar Road	Otamatea	50	
89	Lower Matakana Road (through Sections 25, 26, 27, 38, and 39)	Rodney	100	
90	Mareretu to Bull's	Otamatea	200	
91	Mareretu Central Road	,,	300	
92	Mareretu to Waikiekie	,,	200	
93	Mason Road (coast road) Maungaturoto to Cove Road, via	**	$\frac{200}{150}$	
94	Rowsell's	"	1.00	
95 .	Waipu to Mareretu (extension to Nutsford's)	,,	300	
96	Avoca Settlement roads	Hobson	300	
97	Jolly's Range to Mangonui (Upper)	,,	500	
98	Makarau Railway-station to West Coast Road	Waitemata	100	
99	Opanake Block (access road)	Hobson	. 100	
100	Taita to Tutamoe	,,	150	
101	Tangiteroria to Tangihua, Block II	Otamataa	$\begin{array}{c c} 125 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
$\frac{102}{103}$	Utopia Bridge Waimauku-West Coast to Frost's	Otamatea Waitemata	100	
103	Great Barrier Island (Blind Bay Road)		50	
105	Great Barrier Island (Harataonga to Port Fitzroy)	Ditto	300	
106	Great Barrier Island (Tryphena to Kaitoke Beach)	,,	250	
107	Great Barrier Island (Whangapara to Awanga)		300	
108	Great Barrier Island (Whangapara to Kaitoke Beach)	19	100	